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Description

201505040001
45850

05/04/2015
01:45:28

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK Instr
#:20140306000
060780

201501200000
20650

01/20/2015
03:11:07

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

THOMPSON
ELIZABETH
MORRIS

37 95 Lot#:11-10
Book:37 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR

201501200000
20660

01/20/2015
03:11:08

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS THOMPSON
ELIZABETH
MORRIS

37 95 Lot#:11-10
Book:37 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR

201502110000
44340

02/11/2015
11:32:52

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
BANK

44 24 Instr
#:20110919000
277470

Lot#:6-22 Lot:A
Book:44 Pg:24
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR 6TH
ADDITION
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 6-21
TO 3-32

201503050000
67710

03/05/2015
08:16:23

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
BANK

37 13 Instr
#:20110919000
277470

Lot#:6-4
Book:37 Pg:13
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR

201503050000
67720

03/05/2015
08:16:24

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

STANLEY
CAMERON
LEE

37 95 Lot#:11-09
Book:37 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR

201503160000
80650

03/16/2015
11:08:54

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

44 67 Lot#:1-111
Lot:B Book:44
Pg:67
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK FIRST
SECTOR
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 1
111A THRU 1
113A

201503160000
80670

03/16/2015
11:12:24

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

34 21 Lot#:1-94
Book:34 Pg:21
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 1ST
SECTOR
PHASE I & II

201503170000
82710

03/17/2015
11:19:46

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

HANCOCK
KEVIN

37 95 Lot#:11-11
Book:37 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR

201503170000
82870

03/17/2015
11:20:02

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

37 12 Lot#:10-02
Book:37 Pg:12
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 10TH
SECTOR



201503170000
82860

03/17/2015
11:20:01

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRYANT BANK 37 12 Instr
#:20111229000
396030

Lot#:10-02
Book:37 Pg:12
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 10TH
SECTOR

201503170000
82940

03/17/2015
11:20:09

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRYANT BANK 37 95 Instr
#:20111229000
396030

Lot#:11-03
Book:37 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR

201503170000
82910

03/17/2015
11:20:06

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

37 12 Lot#:10-23
Book:37 Pg:12
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 10TH
SECTOR

201503170000
82950

03/17/2015
11:20:10

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

37 95 Lot#:11-03
Book:37 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR

201503170000
82980

03/17/2015
11:20:13

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRYANT BANK 37 95 Instr
#:20111229000
396030

Lot#:11-04
Book:37 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR

201503170000
82990

03/17/2015
11:20:14

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

37 95 Lot#:11-04
Book:37 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR

201503170000
83070

03/17/2015
11:20:22

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

37 95 Lot#:11-32
Book:37 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR

201503170000
83090

03/17/2015
11:20:24

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
BANK

44 67 Instr
#:20110919000
277470

Lot#:1-111
Lot:B Book:44
Pg:67
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK FIRST
SECTOR
PHASE IV
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 1-
111A THRU 1-
113A

201503170000
83100

03/17/2015
11:20:25

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
BANK

34 21 Instr
#:20110919000
277470

Lot#:1-94
Book:34 Pg:21
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 1ST
SECTOR
PHASE I & II

201505080001
51470

05/08/2015
10:28:10

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
BANK

43 60 Instr
#:20110919000
277470

Lot#:6-61
Book:43 Pg:60
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR 6TH
ADDITION

201505080001
51730

05/08/2015
10:28:36

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

37 95 Lot#:11-07
Book:37 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR



201506020001
82720

06/02/2015
01:27:50

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
BANK

37 13 Instr
#:20110919000
277470

Lot#:6-133
Book:37 Pg:13
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR

201506030001
84290

06/03/2015
02:44:02

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRYANT BANK 37 95 Instr
#:20111229000
396030

Lot#:11-07
Book:37 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR

201506030001
84310

06/03/2015
02:44:04

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRYANT BANK 34 21 Instr
#:20111229000
396030

Lot#:1-94
Book:34 Pg:21
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 1ST
SECTOR
PHASE I & II

201507270002
56000

07/27/2015
01:40:14

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRYANT BANK 44 24 Instr
#:20111205000
366190

Lot#:6-29 Lot:A
Book:44 Pg:24
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR 6TH
ADDITION
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 6-21
TO 6-32

201508170002
86010

08/17/2015
02:49:33

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS RIDGE CREST
HOMES LLC

36 24 Lot#:1-133
Book:36 Pg:24
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK FIRST
SECTOR
PHASE IV

201509080003
10740

09/08/2015
09:15:48

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRYANT BANK 36 24 Instr
#:20111229000
396030

Lot#:1-133
Book:36 Pg:24
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK FIRST
SECTOR
PHASE IV

201509080003
11900

09/08/2015
11:46:48

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

37 95 Lot#:11-21
Book:37 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR

201509280003
37670

09/28/2015
12:01:33

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

37 120 Lot#:7-115
Book:37
Pg:120
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIRST
ADDITION

201510150003
60250

10/15/2015
08:16:29

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS MURPHY
HOME
BUILDERS
LLC

36 34 Lot#:1-41
Book:36 Pg:34
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK FIRST
SECTOR
PHASE III


