Searc	h Criteria	Filters App	olied: Lega	al Seq= 1,0); Name=	CHELSEA	PARK H	OLDING L	LC; Date I	Recorded=	: 2015;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201505040001 45850	05/04/2015 01:45:28	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK					Instr #:20140306000 060780	
201501200000 20650	01/20/2015 03:11:07	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	THOMPSON ELIZABETH MORRIS			37	95		Lot#:11-10 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR
201501200000 20660	01/20/2015 03:11:08	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	THOMPSON ELIZABETH MORRIS			37	95		Lot#:11-10 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR
201502110000 44340	02/11/2015 11:32:52	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS BANK			44	24	Instr #:20110919000 277470	Lot#:6-22 Lot:A Book:44 Pg:24 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 6TH SECTOR 6TH ADDITION RESURVEY OF LOTS 6-21 TO 3-32
201503050000 67710	03/05/2015 08:16:23	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS BANK			37	13	Instr #:20110919000 277470	Lot#:6-4 Book:37 Pg:13 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 6TH SECTOR
201503050000 67720	03/05/2015 08:16:24	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	STANLEY CAMERON LEE			37	95		Lot#:11-09 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR
201503160000 80650	03/16/2015 11:08:54	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC			44	67		Lot#:1-111 Lot:B Book:44 Pg:67 Sub:CHELSEA PARK FIRST SECTOR RESURVEY OF LOTS 1 111A THRU 1 113A
201503160000 80670	03/16/2015 11:12:24	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC			34	21		Lot#:1-94 Book:34 Pg:21 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 1ST SECTOR PHASE I & II
201503170000 82710	03/17/2015 11:19:46	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	HANCOCK KEVIN			37	95		Lot#:11-11 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR
201503170000 82870	03/17/2015 11:20:02	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC			37	12		Lot#:10-02 Book:37 Pg:12 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 10TH SECTOR

201503170000 82860	03/17/2015 11:20:01	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRYANT BANK	37	12	Instr #:20111229000 396030	Lot#:10-02 Book:37 Pg:12 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 10TH SECTOR
201503170000 82940	03/17/2015 11:20:09	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRYANT BANK	37	95	Instr #:20111229000 396030	Lot#:11-03 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR
201503170000 82910	03/17/2015 11:20:06	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	37	12		Lot#:10-23 Book:37 Pg:12 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 10TH SECTOR
201503170000 82950	03/17/2015 11:20:10	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	37	95		Lot#:11-03 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR
201503170000 82980	03/17/2015 11:20:13	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRYANT BANK	37	95	Instr #:20111229000 396030	Lot#:11-04 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR
201503170000 82990	03/17/2015 11:20:14	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	37	95		Lot#:11-04 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR
201503170000 83070	03/17/2015 11:20:22	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	37	95		Lot#:11-32 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR
201503170000 83090	03/17/2015 11:20:24	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS BANK	44	67	Instr #:20110919000 277470	Lot#:1-111 Lot:B Book:44 Pg:67 Sub:CHELSEA PARK FIRST SECTOR PHASE IV RESURVEY OF LOTS 1- 111A THRU 1- 113A
201503170000 83100	03/17/2015 11:20:25	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS BANK	34	21	Instr #:20110919000 277470	Lot#:1-94 Book:34 Pg:21 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 1ST SECTOR PHASE I & II
201505080001 51470	05/08/2015 10:28:10	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS BANK	43	60	Instr #:20110919000 277470	Lot#:6-61 Book:43 Pg:60 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 6TH SECTOR 6TH ADDITION
201505080001 51730	05/08/2015 10:28:36	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	37	95		Lot#:11-07 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR

201506020001 82720	06/02/2015 01:27:50	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS BANK	37	13	Instr #:20110919000 277470	Lot#:6-133 Book:37 Pg:13 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 6TH SECTOR
201506030001 84290	06/03/2015 02:44:02	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRYANT BANK	37	95	Instr #:20111229000 396030	Lot#:11-07 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR
201506030001 84310	06/03/2015 02:44:04	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRYANT BANK	34	21	Instr #:20111229000 396030	Lot#:1-94 Book:34 Pg:21 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 1ST SECTOR PHASE I & II
201507270002	07/27/2015 01:40:14	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRYANT BANK	44	24	Instr #:20111205000 366190	Lot#:6-29 Lot:A Book:44 Pg:24 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 6TH SECTOR 6TH ADDITION RESURVEY OF LOTS 6-21 TO 6-32
201508170002 86010	08/17/2015 02:49:33	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	RIDGE CREST HOMES LLC	36	24		Lot#:1-133 Book:36 Pg:24 Sub:CHELSEA PARK FIRST SECTOR PHASE IV
201509080003 10740	09/08/2015 09:15:48	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRYANT BANK	36	24	Instr #:20111229000 396030	Lot#:1-133 Book:36 Pg:24 Sub:CHELSEA PARK FIRST SECTOR PHASE IV
201509080003 11900	09/08/2015 11:46:48	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	37	95		Lot#:11-21 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR
201509280003 37670	09/28/2015 12:01:33	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	37	120		Lot#:7-115 Book:37 Pg:120 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIRST ADDITION
201510150003 60250	10/15/2015 08:16:29	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	MURPHY HOME BUILDERS LLC	36	34		Lot#:1-41 Book:36 Pg:34 Sub:CHELSEA PARK FIRST SECTOR PHASE III